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Thickness, . X . -
From To | Pormition From o

in Feet

) 2630 | 2630 | Surface, Redbeds, Dolomite
630 31201 490 Dolomite, Saale & Sand
;120 36401 520 Dolomite

3640 3720 | 80 Sand

1720 - 3785| 65 Dolo, Sand, Shale

3785 4300| 515 |[Dolomite f
%300 4530 230 |Shale, & Dolomite i
4530 5390 | 860 Dolomite

390 5620| 230 Lime

5620 6860 1240 |Lime & Shal=z

4860 7000 140 Lime, Shale & Sand
7000 7720 720 Lime & Shalsz

7720 8180 460 Lime, Shale & Sand

£180 8350 170 Lime & Shale
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